ZYXEL LTE PORTABLE ROUTER CAT 4 / EU REGION,
B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28/B38

ZYXEL

230

s .

The Zyxel WAH7601 4G LTE Portable Router offers longer service time and better WiFi signal capacity in comparison with
smartphone hotspots that has to deal with other tasks at the same time.

The Zyxel WAH7601 4G LTE Portable Router offers longer service time and better WiFi signal capacity in comparison with
smartphone hotspots that has to deal with other tasks at the same time. With Category 4 support, WAH7601 gives you instant
and stable Internet connectivity with data rates of up to 150 Mbps*; and its compact plug-and-play design allows you to enjoy

being online with your friends anytime, anywhere.

Ominaisuudet
Kysytyimmat ominaisuudet

Muut ominaisuudet

Lyhyt yhteenveto

Muut

EAN-koodi

Pakkauksen korkeus, mm
Pakkauksen leveys, mm
Pakkauksen nettopaino, g
Pakkauksen paino, kg
Pakkauksen pituus, mm
Pakkauskoko
Tuoteryhma

Valmistaja

Valmistajan koodi

Takuu

The Zyxel WAH7601 4G LTE Portable Router offers longer service time and better WiFi signal
capacity in comparison with smartphone hotspots that has to deal with other tasks at the same time.

4718937610372
95.00

65.00

200.00

0.28

150.00

20

MODEEMIT

ZYXEL COMMUNICATIONS A/S
WAH7601-EUZNV1F
24 KK



