ZYXEL LTE PORTABLE ROUTER CAT 4 / EU REGION, B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28/B38



(Tuote saattaa todellisuudessa poiketa kuvassa olevasta tuotteesta tai kaikki kuvassa näkyvät osat eivät kuulu tuotepakettiin.)

The Zyxel WAH7601 4G LTE Portable Router offers longer service time and better WiFi signal capacity in comparison with smartphone hotspots that has to deal with other tasks at the same time.

The Zyxel WAH7601 4G LTE Portable Router offers longer service time and better WiFi signal capacity in comparison with smartphone hotspots that has to deal with other tasks at the same time. With Category 4 support, WAH7601 gives you instant and stable Internet connectivity with data rates of up to 150 Mbps*; and its compact plug-and-play design allows you to enjoy being online with your friends anytime, anywhere.

Ominaisuudet

Kysytyimmät ominaisuudet

Muut ominaisuudet

Lyhyt yhteenveto The Zyxel WAH7601 4G LTE Portable Router offers longer service time and better WiFi signal

capacity in comparison with smartphone hotspots that has to deal with other tasks at the same time.

Muut

EAN-koodi	4718937610372
Pakkauksen korkeus, mm	95.00
Pakkauksen leveys, mm	65.00
Pakkauksen nettopaino, g	200.00
Pakkauksen paino, kg	0.28
Pakkauksen pituus, mm	150.00
Pakkauskoko	20
Tuoteryhmä	MODEEMIT
Valmistaja	ZYXEL COMMUNICATIONS A/S
Valmistajan koodi	WAH7601-EUZNV1F
Takuu	24 KK